The successful bidder will be required to deliver a leased vehicle within one (1) months from date 

of order. Bidder can indicate a lesser time where it is able to deliver vehicles before the required 

date. 

5.9. The successful bidder will be liable for a penalty of two thousand five hundred rands only (R 2 500) 

for each instance where it fails to provide the services as required. The THLM will not guarantee 

any quantities in respect of the vehicles specified in this document. However, in consideration of 

the commercial viability of the associated business transaction, the THLM will endeavor to source

[...]

A cumulative quarterly report, with a consolidated summary of all vehicles, highlighting 

negative trends and risks in relation to the maintenance and operation of such vehicles. 

8.12. Any other fleet related reports. 

9. THE BIDDER WILL BE LIABLE FOR A PENALTY OF TWO THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED 

RANDS ONLY (R2500.00) FOR EACH INSTANCE WHERE IT FAILS TO PROVIDE THE 

SERVICES AS REQUIRED 

PROVISION OF VEHICLE MANAGEMEMT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

9.1. Bidders must provide facilities to ensure that each vehicle is fitted with GPS enabled Vehicle 

Management Technology (VMT) and how the system will be managed.